
SCHOOL TEAMS BOYS (16/17 years old)

Place Country School City

1 Sweden Östanaskolan Gymnasium Eksjö

2 France Lycée Jean Monnet St. Etienne

3 Latvia State Gymnasium Jakabpils

4 Italy ITIS Negrelli Feldre

5 Israel Amakin-Tabor Misra

6 GB/England Royal Grammar School Lancaster

7 Portugal Escola Secundaria Maria Lamas

8 Austria BG / BRG Fürstenberg

9 Slovenia Gimnazija Juija Vege Idrija

10 Belgium/FL Sint Jozefscollege Herentals

11 China Middle School n° 2 Chenzhou

12 Brazil Colégio Militar Brasilia

13 GB/Scotland Biggar High School Biggar

SCHOOL TEAMS BOYS (14/15 years old)

Place Country School City

1 Latvia Grammar Schol Ogre

2 GB/England Victoria High School Ulverston

3 Portugal Escola Secundaria Pinhal Novo

4 Hungary Szent-Györgui Gimnazium Eger

5 Austria BG/ BRG Seebachergasse Graz

6 Israel Amakim-Tabor Misra

7 Slovak Republic Povysenia sv Kriza School Smizany

8 Slovenia Osnova Sola Cerkno

9 Belgium/FL Sint Jozefscollege Herentals

10 Brazil Colégio Militar Brazilia

SCHOOL TEAMS GIRLS (16/17 years old)

Place Country School City

1 Sweden Ostanaskola Gymnasium Eksjö

2 Latvia State Gymnasium Jekabpils

3 Slovak Republic OSG Basca Bystrica

4 GB/England Victoria High School Ulverston

5 Belgium/ DSG Institut Maria Goretti Sankt Vith

6 Slovenia Gimnazija Jurija Vege Idrija

7 Belgium/FL Heilig Graf Instituut Turnhout

8 France Lycée Jules Haag Besançon

9 Austria Europa Gymnasium Klagenfurt

10 Israel Rabin High School Modiin

11 Portugal Escola Secundaria Padre P Salgado

12 Brazil Colégio Militar Brasilia

13 Italy L.S. Dal Piaz

(14/15 years old)

Place Country School City

1 Latvia State Gymnasium n° 1 Riga

2 Slovak Republic Golianova 8

3 Belgium/DSG Institut Maria Goretti Sankt

4 GB/England Victoria High School Ulverston

5 Austria BG / BRG Fürstenberg

6 Hungary Altalanos Iskola Miskolc

7 Israel Rabin High School Modiin

8 Portugal Escola Secundaria Pinhal Novo

9 Slovenia Osnova Sola Cerkno

10 Belgium/FL Sint Jozefscollege Herentals

11 Belgium/DSG Bischöfliches Institut Büllingen

12 Brazil Colégio Militar Brasilia
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